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PRINCE
ALFRED
COLLEGE

PRICE LIST FOR PRINCE ALFRED COLLEGE
PREPARATORY SCHOOL RECEPTION - YEAR 6

(RETAIL PRICE INCLUDES GST)

SUMMER UNIFORM

SHIRT
SHORTS
JUMPER
SOCKS
SHOES

HAT
BAG

WINTER UNIFORM

SHIRT
SHORTS
JUMPER
TIE
SOCKS
SHOES
BLAZER

SPORTS UNIFORM
PE SHORTS

PE POLO

TRACK TOP

TRACK PANTS

SOCKS
HOUSE TOP
SPORT SHOES

EXTRAS
LIBRARY BAG

Short sleeve, banded with mono

Charcoal, elastic back

Maroon V-neck with mono

Charcoal knee length with stripes

Black leather lace-up

Brown leather sandals (optional in terms 1 & 4)
Microfibre Bucket Hat

Backpack, primary physio

Backpack, physio

White long sleeve, banded, no mono
Charcoal, elastic back, poly wool

As above

Crested (loop optional)

As above

As above

Maroon with white braid

Grey microfibre

Red polo with logo

R-3 red fleecy lined % zip, crest

4-6 red microfibre with crest

R-3 grey fleecy lined with zips

4-6 grey microfibre with zips

White with red/gold bands

Coloured House Top

Predominantly white non-marking soles

Prince Alfred College Shop
PO Box 571 KENT TOWN SA 5071
Phone: 8334 1833
collegeshop@pac.edu.au

$40.00
$40.00
$95.00 - $110.00
$15.00

$20.00
$75.00
$115.00

$40.00
$62.50

$25.00

$225.00 - $250.00

$38.00
$70.00
$75.00
$125.00
$62.50
$75.00
$11.00
$55.00

$15.00
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