

PRICE LIST FOR PRINCE ALFRED COLLEGE PREPARATORY SCHOOL RECEPTION – YEAR 6

(RETAIL PRICE INCLUDES GST)

SUMI	MFR	UN	IFΩ	RM
301411	AIFIV		\cdots	IVIVI

GOILLIAN GIANT		
SHIRT	Short sleeve, banded with mono	\$40.00
SHORTS	Charcoal, elastic back	\$40.00
JUMPER	Maroon V-neck with mono	\$95.00 - \$110.00
SOCKS	Charcoal knee length with stripes	\$15.00
SHOES	Black leather lace-up	
	Brown leather sandals (optional in terms 1 & 4)	
HAT	Microfibre Bucket Hat	\$20.00
BAG	Backpack, primary physio	\$75.00
	Backpack, physio	\$115.00
WINTER UNIFORM		

SHIRT	White long sleeve, banded, no mono	\$40.00
SHORTS	Charcoal, elastic back, poly wool	\$62.50
JUMPER	As above	
TIE	Crested (loop optional)	\$25.00
SOCKS	As above	
SHOES	As above	
BLAZER	Maroon with white braid	\$225.00 - \$250.00

SPORTS UNIFORM

PE SHORTS	Grey microfibre	\$38.00
PE POLO	Red polo with logo	\$70.00
TRACK TOP	R-3 red fleecy lined ½ zip, crest	\$75.00
	4-6 red microfibre with crest	\$125.00
TRACK PANTS	R-3 grey fleecy lined with zips	\$62.50
	4-6 grey microfibre with zips	\$75.00
SOCKS	White with red/gold bands	\$11.00
HOUSE TOP	Coloured House Top	\$55.00
SPORT SHOES	Predominantly white non-marking soles	

EXTRAS

LIBRARY BAG \$15.00

Prince Alfred College Shop

PO Box 571 KENT TOWN SA 5071 Phone: 8334 1833 collegeshop@pac.edu.au